
UPPER PROVIDENCE TOWNSHIP
DELAWARE COUNTY
RESOLUTION 2026-6

BE IT RESOLVED that Upper Providence Township non-uniformed employees

will have the following holidays off in 2026:.

New Year's Day: Thursday, January 1

Martin Luther King, Jr.'s Birthday: Monday, January 19

Washington's Birthday (Presidents' Day): Monday, February 16

Good Friday: Friday, April 3
Memorial Day: Monday, May 25

Juneteenth: Friday, June 19

Independence Day: Saturday, July 4 (observed on Friday, July 3)

Labor Day: Monday, September 7

Columbus Day: Monday, October 12

Veterans Day: Wednesday, November 11

Thanksgiving Day: Thursday, November 26

Thanksgiving Holiday: Friday, November 27
Christmas Eve: Thursday, December 24
Christmas Day: Friday, December 25

RESOLVED this 5th day of January 2026.

UPPER PROVIDENCE TOWNSHIP

       BY:____________________________
Chairperson, Township Council

ATTEST:_________________________
               Township Secretary




